WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 459-PM-2 EDE EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:459

Driver:McLaughin, Evan

2:53 pm ORIGN  EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:54pm STOP 1419/1423 S Potomac St

2:56 pm STOP 47 W Oak Ridge Dr

3:02 pm  (stop) 408 E OAK RIDGE DR

3:04 pm  STOP S POINTE DR@WINDING OAK DR@PLANTATION [
3:08 pm  STOP S POTOMAC ST @ FOURTH ST

3:10 pm  STOP POPE AVE @ THIRD ST

3:11 pm  STOP THIRD ST @ CORBETT ST

3:12pm  STOP THIRD ST @ ROSE HILL AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 466-PM-2 EDE EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:466

Driver:Stavely, Carly

2:55 pm
2:58 pm

3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm

3:07 pm

ORIGIN

STOP

STOP

STOP

(stop)

STOP

STOP

EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
E WILSON BLVD @ BRINKER DR

KENLY AVE @ KNIGHTSBRIDGE DR
KENLY AVE @ PICADILLY DR
1201/1203 Frederick St
1221/1223/1220/1222 FREDERICK ST

TOP OF HILL

FREDERICK ST @ RAVENSWOOD DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 489-PM-3 EDE EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:489

Driver:Carrera , Daniel

2:50 pm ORIGN  EFMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:55 pm  STOP 650 E WILSON BLVD

2:56 pm  (Str) 526 E WILSON BLVD

2:57 pm  STOP 18 W WILSON BLVD

2:59 pm  STOP SUMMIT AVE @ W WILSON BLVD

3:00 pm  STOP 315/317 W WILSON BLVD

3:01 pm STOP 47 W WILSON BLVD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 548-PM-2 EDE EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:548

Driver:Stouffer, Brenda

2:50 pm ORIGIN  EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:51 pm  STOP 1062 S Potomac St
2:53 pm  STOP KUHN AVE @ MILES ST

2:55pm STOP 952 KUHN AVE
2:57 pm  STOP E FIRST ST @ ROSE HILL AVE
2:58 pm  STOP E FIRST ST @ CORBETT ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 574-PM-3 EDE EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:574

Driver:Shaff, Tiffany

2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
2:56 pm
2:58 pm

3:00 pm
3:01 pm

ORIGIN

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
W WILSON BLVD @ GUILFORD AVE
SUMMIT AVE @ W FIRST ST

W HOWARD ST @ VIRGINIA AVE
HIGHLAND WAY @ SUNSET AVE

HIGHLAND WAY @ BRIGHTON PL
BRIGHTON PL @ VIRGINIA AVE



