Driver:McLaughin, Evan

2:53 pm	ORIGIN	EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:54 pm	STOP	1419/1423 S Potomac St
2:56 pm	STOP	17 W Oak Ridge Dr
3:02 pm	(stop)	408 E OAK RIDGE DR
3:04 pm	STOP	S POINTE DR@WINDING OAK DR@PLANTATION [
3:08 pm	STOP	S POTOMAC ST @ FOURTH ST
3:10 pm	STOP	POPE AVE @ THIRD ST
3:11 pm	STOP	THIRD ST @ CORBETT ST
3:12 pm	STOP	THIRD ST @ ROSE HILL AVE

Driver:Stavely, Carly

2:55 pm	ORIGIN	EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:58 pm	STOP	E WILSON BLVD @ BRINKER DR
3:00 pm	STOP	KENLY AVE @ KNIGHTSBRIDGE DR
3:01 pm	STOP	KENLY AVE @ PICADILLY DR
3:03 pm	(stop)	1201/1203 Frederick St
3:04 pm	STOP	1221/1223/1220/1222 FREDERICK ST
3:07 pm	STOP	TOP OF HILL FREDERICK ST @ RAVENSWOOD DR

Driver:Carrera, Daniel

2:50 pm	ORIGIN	EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:55 pm	STOP	650 E WILSON BLVD
2:56 pm	(stop)	526 E WILSON BLVD
2:57 pm	STOP	18 W WILSON BLVD
2:59 pm	STOP	SUMMIT AVE @ W WILSON BLVD
3:00 pm	STOP	315/317 W WILSON BLVD
3:01 pm	STOP	47 W WILSON BLVD

Driver:Stouffer, Brenda

2:50 pm	ORIGIN	EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:51 pm	STOP	1062 S Potomac St
2:53 pm	STOP	KUHN AVE @ MILES ST
2:55 pm	STOP	952 KUHN AVE
2:55 pm 2:57 pm	STOP STOP	952 KUHN AVE E FIRST ST @ ROSE HILL AVE

Driver:Shaff, Tiffany

2:50 pm	ORIGIN	EMMA K DOUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:52 pm	STOP	W WILSON BLVD @ GUILFORD AVE
2:54 pm	STOP	SUMMIT AVE @ W FIRST ST
2:56 pm	STOP	W HOWARD ST @ VIRGINIA AVE
2:58 pm	STOP	HIGHLAND WAY @ SUNSET AVE
3:00 pm	STOP	HIGHLAND WAY @ BRIGHTON PL
3:01 pm	STOP	BRIGHTON PL @ VIRGINIA AVE